
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1

2 Select House Lot 1 day Thu 6/1/23 Thu 6/1/23

3 Select house plan 1 day Fri 6/2/23 Fri 6/2/23 2

4 Survey/Engineering 1 day Mon 7/10/23 Mon 7/10/23 3

5 Building Permit 1 day Tue 7/11/23 Tue 7/11/23 3,4

6 Lot Clearing 1 day Tue 7/11/23 Tue 7/11/23 4

7 Excavation 1 day Wed 7/12/23 Wed 7/12/23 6

8 Underground utilities 1 day Thu 7/13/23 Thu 7/13/23 7

9 Underground plumbing 2 days Fri 7/14/23 Mon 7/17/23 8

10 Foundation 2 days Fri 8/11/23 Mon 8/14/23 8,9

11 Concrete floor slab 1 day Tue 8/15/23 Tue 8/15/23 10

12 Rough backfill 1 day Wed 8/16/23 Wed 8/16/23 11

13 Framing, TJI, sub-floor, 
sheeting

15 days Thu 8/17/23 Wed 9/6/23 10,11,12

14 Trusses 1 day Thu 9/7/23 Thu 9/7/23 13

15 Roof Sheeting 1 day Fri 9/8/23 Fri 9/8/23 14

16 Shingles 2 days Mon 9/11/23 Tue 9/12/23 15

17 Exterior doors and 
Windows

2 days Wed 9/13/23 Thu 9/14/23 16

18 Garage door 1 day Mon 9/11/23 Mon 9/11/23 15

19 Siding 5 days Fri 9/15/23 Thu 9/21/23 18,17

20 Porch and back deck 2 days Fri 9/22/23 Mon 9/25/23 19

21 Framing Inspection 0 days Fri 9/8/23 Fri 9/8/23 15

22 Rough plumbing 2 days Fri 9/15/23 Mon 9/18/23 23

23 Rough HVAC 2 days Wed 9/13/23 Thu 9/14/23 16

24 Rough Electrical 3 days Tue 9/19/23 Thu 9/21/23 22

25 Mechanical Inspections 0 days Thu 9/14/23 Thu 9/14/23 23

26 Insulation, walls 2 days Fri 9/15/23 Mon 9/18/23 25

27 Dry wall 10 days Tue 9/26/23 Mon 10/9/23 26,20

28 Plaster 5 days Tue 10/10/23 Mon 10/16/23 27

29 Prime and paint 2 days Tue 10/17/23 Wed 10/18/23 28

30 Cabinets 3 days Thu 10/19/23 Mon 10/23/23 29

31 Flooring (vinyl T&G) 3 days Tue 10/24/23 Thu 10/26/23 29,30

32 Interior doors 2 days Fri 10/27/23 Mon 10/30/23 31

33 Interior trim 5 days Tue 10/31/23 Mon 11/6/23 32

34 Countertops, built on site 3 days Tue 11/7/23 Thu 11/9/23 33

35 Finish HVAC 1 day Thu 10/19/23 Thu 10/19/23 29

36 Finish plumbing 3 days Fri 11/10/23 Tue 11/14/23 34
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37 Finish Electrical 2 days Thu 10/19/23 Fri 10/20/23 29

38 Finish Grade 1 day Tue 9/26/23 Tue 9/26/23 20

39 Concrete Sidewalk, drive, 
approach

1 day Wed 9/27/23 Wed 9/27/23 38

40 landscape 5 days Fri 11/10/23 Thu 11/16/23 34

41 Blower test 1 day Mon 10/23/23 Mon 10/23/23 37

42 Cleanup 1 day Fri 11/17/23 Fri 11/17/23 40

43 Electric final inspection 0 days Fri 10/20/23 Fri 10/20/23 37

44 HVAC final inspection 0 days Thu 10/19/23 Thu 10/19/23 35

45 Plumbing final inspection 0 days Tue 11/14/23 Tue 11/14/23 36

46 Building final inspection 1 day Mon 11/20/23 Mon 11/20/23 45,42

47 Occupency permit 1 day Tue 11/21/23 Tue 11/21/23 46
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